
 

 
 

 
Ref:  Secy/NSE/46                                                                  7th July 2023 
 
The Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai-400 051. 
 
Dear Sir, 
      
     Sub: Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate - Regulation  
             39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015 

 
-------- 

 
The Company has received by email dated 7th July 2023 from M/s Cameo Corporate 
Services Ltd (RTA) giving details of Letter of Confirmation dated 7th July 2023 issued to 
shareholders in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates as per the details mentioned below: 
 

Folio No / Name of 
the Shareholder 

Distinctive 
Nos 

From    -    
To 

No .of 
Shares 

Old Cert 
No. 

New 
Cert  No. 

Date of 
Intimation 

to NSE 

 
C0003109 
Ms. Chetna 
Bharatbhai 
 Patel 
Jt with 
Mr. Bharatkumar   
 Chaturbhai Patel 
 

  34994061-
34994110 
43702091-
43702165 

 

125 
  430026 

& 
489707 

 
 
 

991415 
 14th June 

2023 

 
R0018786 
Mr. Ramrakh R  
 Bohra 
 

 20306331-
20306430 100 392920 

392921 

 
 

991416 
 

14th June 
2023 

 
 
 

 
…2 

 
 



 

 
 

-2- 
 

B0003431 
Mr. Bijay Kumar  
 Dhanani 
Jt with 
Mrs. Lakshmi Devi 
Dhanani (Deceased) 

  
3893066-
3893115 

17934403-
17934452 
40616951- 
40616970 
52136426- 
52136455 

 

150 

169763 
217752 
463258 
522939 

 
 
 
 
 

991417 
6th April 

2023 

 

This is for your kind information. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Southern Petrochemical 
     Industries Corporation Ltd., 
 
 
 

M B Ganesh 
Secretary 
 
 
  



 

 
 

 

 


		2023-07-07T19:32:32+0530
	MADRAS BALASUBRAMANIAN GANESH




