

Ref: Secy/NSE/46

7th July 2023

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400 051.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received by email dated 7th July 2023 from M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) giving details of Letter of Confirmation dated 7th July 2023 issued to shareholders *in lieu* of Duplicate Share Certificates as per the details mentioned below:

Folio No / Name of the Shareholder	Distinctive Nos From - To	No .of Shares	Old Cert No.	New Cert No.	Date of Intimation to NSE
C0003109 Ms. Chetna Bharatbhai Patel Jt with Mr. Bharatkumar Chaturbhai Patel	34994061- 34994110 43702091- 43702165	125	430026 & 489707	991415	14 th June 2023
R0018786 Mr. Ramrakh R Bohra	20306331- 20306430	100	392920 392921	991416	14 th June 2023



-2-

B0003431 Mr. Bijay Kumar Dhanani Jt with Mrs. Lakshmi Devi Dhanani (Deceased)	3893066- 3893115 17934403- 17934452 40616951- 40616970 52136426- 52136455	150	169763 217752 463258 522939	991417	6 th April 2023
--	--	-----	--------------------------------------	--------	-------------------------------

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary



Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Limited (CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778) REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE : "SPIC HOUSE", No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 India. Phone : +91 (44) 2235 0245 I E: spiccorp@spic.co.in I Web : www.spic.in